SONG CHUAN
46
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
 Type List
Coil Rating (DC)
Features
Flat pack miniature relays.
Low profile 10.8mm height.
High ratings: 12A 125VAC, 10A 277VAC/30VDC,
TV-5, 1/4HP 125/250VAC.
High dielectric strength 2500V between coil and contact
and 1000V between contacts.
Comply with RoSH-Directive 2002/95/EC.
UL, CSA, TUV approved.
Designation (provided with)Terminal
style
Contact
form
Insulation
system Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
1A --------- 834-1A-C 834-1A-V 834-1A-S
 PCB terminal
(SPNO) F 834-1A-F-C 834-1A-F-V 834-1A-F-S
834 - 1A - F - C
1 2 3 4
1. 834 -- Basic series designation F -- Class F
2. 1A -- Single pole normally open 4. C -- Flux tight